GRAN

Curry Set

Curry & Naan Set
AL—&F ¥ £ b ¥ 730 +tax

Half & Half Set
NeT&N—T kv b ¥ 780+tax

Cheese Naan Set
F—ZF v kv b ¥ 780 +tax

Triple Curry Set
FYTAAL— £y b ¥ 980+1ax

Curry

Regular Curry

AL—Hilh L¥a7—HA4X ¥ 480-tax
Half Curry

AV —HEH A—THA X ¥ 270+
Butter Chicken Spicy Butter Chicken
NY —FF AN =Ny —FF ¥

Prawn & Mushroom Spinach Paneer

IE&~YY Yal—2A IFHYNABENR=— )L
Vegetable Mutton

B2 S AB3E ANA Y= = b
Keema Black Pepper Chicken
M & ¥ —< TGy IRy N—=FF v
Chicken

T F v

MENU

Naan&Rice

Naan
>

Turmeric Rice
=2 w254 R

Cheese Naan
F—ZF v

Mozzarella Cheese Naan
EYYTLIF—AF v

Cheddar Cheese Naan
Fry—F—ZF v

Side Menu

Tandoori Chicken
BHRLY Y F)—F %>

Creamy Tandoori Chicken
BRLIV—I—F Y FU—FF>

Seekh Kabab

Y=y HNT

Samosa
A

Kids Menu

Kids Cheese Naan Set
FyvAF—AF v

Kids Curry Set
FoANL—kv b

¥ 250+1ax

¥ 250+tax

¥ 510+tax

¥ 540+tax

¥ 540+tax

¥ 250+tax

¥ 250+tax

¥ 250+

¥ 250+1ax

¥ 556+tax

¥ 520+tax

KAMAZIE T R CTHIILTTo Tax added Separately




